Tarifs
2025/26

L'ECOLE DU FLAM

PROGRAMME FLAM**

Inscription annuelle
Les Explorateurs
Les Aventuriers
L'Art & Petits Pas

Classe en ligne

PLANETE FLE

60€
580€/an
580€/an
8€ /sortie
400€/an

Inscription annuelle
Classe enfants
Classe adolescents

Classe adultes

AUTRES

60€
580€/an
580€/an
580€/an

Centre de loisirs été 2025

Voyage Narbonne
Voyage Narbonne

150€/ semaine
550€
610€



