

# Tarifs 2025/26

## L'ÉCOLE DU FLAM

### PROGRAMME FLAM\*\*

---

Inscription annuelle	60€
Les Explorateurs	580€/an
Les Aventuriers	580€/an
L'Art à Petits Pas	8€/sortie
Classe en ligne	400€/an

### PLANÈTE FLE

---

Inscription annuelle	60€
Classe enfants	580€/an
Classe adolescents	580€/an
Classe adultes	580€/an

### AUTRES

---

Centre de loisirs été 2025	150€/ semaine
Voyage Narbonne	550€
Voyage Narbonne	610€

